Position

Park Worker 3

Park Supervisor

Park Worker 2

Park Worker 1

Park Aid

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$57,381

$55,244

$33,470

$24,848

$4,097

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$4,350
$7,692
$10,332

$5,228

$308



