Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Worker 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$57,381	\$4,350
Park Supervisor		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$55,244	\$7,692
Park Worker 2		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$33,470	\$10,332
Park Worker 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$24,848	\$5,228
Park Aid		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$4,097	\$308